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DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TV
Saturday, Aug. 17 Alumni Game BOULDER 1 p.m. 

COLORADO CUP
Friday, Aug. 23 vs. Northern Colorado Denver, Colo.  5 p.m. 
Friday, Aug. 23 Denver vs. Colorado College Denver, Colo. 7:30 p.m.             
Sunday, Aug. 25 Denver vs. Northern Colorado BOULDER  Noon 
Sunday, Aug. 25 COLORADO COLLEGE BOULDER  2:30 p.m.                 

Friday, Aug. 30 AIR FORCE  BOULDER 5 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 1 ST. MARY’S BOULDER 1 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 6  #vs. Alabama Denver, Colo. 4:30 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 8 #vs. UT Martin Denver, Colo. 11 a.m.
Sunday, Sept. 15 DENVER BOULDER 1 p.m.  

OMNI HOTELS COLORADO WOMEN’S SOCCER CLASSIC
Friday, Sept. 20 UNC vs. UNLV BOULDER 1:30 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 20 STONY BROOK BOULDER  4 p.m. 
Sunday, Sept. 22 Stony Brook vs. UNC BOULDER 11 a.m. 
Sunday, Sept. 22 UNLV BOULDER 1:30 p.m.             

Sunday, Sept. 28 *STANFORD BOULDER 1 p.m.                 
Friday, Oct. 4  *OREGON STATE BOULDER 3 p.m. Pac-12Net.
Sunday, Oct. 6 *OREGON BOULDER 2 p.m. Pac-12Net.
Friday, Oct. 11 *Washington State Pullman, Wash. 2 p.m.                  
Sunday, Oct. 13 *Washington Seattle, Wash. Noon          
Friday, Oct. 18 *at California Berkeley, Calif.  1:30 p.m.                    
Friday, Oct. 25 *USC BOULDER 3 p.m. Pac-12Net. 
Sunday, Oct. 28 *UCLA BOULDER  Noon Pac-12Net.
Friday, Nov. 1  *at Arizona State Tempe, Ariz.  7 p.m.              
Sunday, Nov. 3 *at Arizona Tucson, Ariz. Noon 
Friday, Nov. 8  *at Utah Salt Lake City, Utah  2 p.m. Pac-12Net.

All Home Games in CAPS          All Times Mountain
#-DU Invitational in Denver, Colo.      *-Pac-12 Conference Game    

Travel Plans
Washington State/
Washington
Residence Inn by Marriott
Seattle Downtown: Lake Union
800 Fairview Ave. North
Seattle, WA 98109
(206) 624-6000

California
Courtyard by Marriott
Oakland/Emeryville
5555 Shellmound Street
Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 652-8777

2013 schedule2013 schedule

Arizona State 
Courtyard by Marriott
Tempe Downtown
601 South Ash Ave. 
Tempe, AZ 85281
(480) 966-2800

Arizona
Tucson Marriott 
University Park
880 East 2nd Street  
Tucson, AZ 85719
(520) 792-4100

Utah
Salt Lake City Marriott
University Park
480 Wakara Way
Salt Lake City, UT 84108
(801) 581-1000
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